8/4/2025

9/1/2025
10/10/2025
11/4/2025
11/24/25-11/25/25
11/26/25-11/28/25
12/20/25-1/5/26
1/5/26

1/6/26

1/19/26

2/16/26
3/30/26-4/3/26
5/28/26

2025-2026 School Calendar

First Day of School

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Fall Recess - NO SCHOOL
Election Day- NO SCHOOL
Student Led Conferences
Thanksgiving Break —= NO SCHOOL
Winter Break - NO SCHOOL
In-Service Day NO SCHOOL
Students Return to School

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
President’s Day - NO SCHOOL
Spring Break- NO SCHOOL

Last Day of School

We will update this calendar as we begin school to reflect MYP Progress
Reports and Report Card dates. We will also update PYP dates.



